2017 YOUTH CAMP SCHEDULE:

Day 1:

2:00 - 4:00 pm

4:15 pm
5:15 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am
12:20 am

Other Days

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:45 pm
12:00 am
12:20 am

Last Day:

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 am

Camp Registration
Leader Meeting (:45)
Dinner

Opening Celebration
Bible Study

Worship

Team Prep

Late Night Team Building
Break

In Cabins

Lights Out

Breakfast

DEVO cards
Morning Celebration
Bible Study

Lunch

Breakouts

Tournaments / PICS / Swim / Lake / Free time

Dinner

Bible Study

Worship

Church Group Time
Late Night Recreation
Break

In Cabins

Lights Out

Breakfast

DEVO cards

Bible Study

Closing Celebration

Head Home - see you next year!



